eighty seven only)

10005016 (One corer five thousands sixteen only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1149326 (Eleven lakh forty nine thousand three hundred
twenty six only)

423996 (Four lakhs twenty three thousands nine hundred
ninety six only)

263609 (Two lakhs sixty three thousands six hundred nine
only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 20000 (Twenty thousands only) 6500 (Six thousands five hundred only) 0 (Zero)